
 
 

 City of Waukesha Contract Change Order 
 Department of Public Works Form C107 
 201 Delafield Street (Rev 01/22)  
 Waukesha, WI 53188 
 Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

  
O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2023\Agendas BPW\12-21-23\5_Change Orders\23-8238_Change order No 1 for Ford 
Construction_Open Air Shelters.docx  

               
 

Project: Waukesha Springs and Oaks Park Open Air Shelter Installation  
 
Date:   12/21/23 
 
Contract Number:   4301 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  1 _  
 
Contractor:  Ford Construction Co. Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  .................................................................................................. $80,720.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ........................................................................ $80,720.00 
 

Description of Change Order: 

1. Additional 50 SF of removal of existing sidewalk at the bid unit $62.40/SF. ................ $3,120.00 

2. Additional 17.80 Tons of Crushed stone at the bid unit $192.00/Ton. ......................... $3,417.60 

3. Additional 157.5 SF of 4” Sidewalk at the bid unit $15.00/SF. ..................................... $2,362.50 

4. Additional 84 SY of Restoration at the bid unit $58.40/SY ........................................... $4,905.60 

5. Less 49 SF of 5” sidewalk at the bid unit $11.00/SF ..................................................... ($539.00) 
 

Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................................... $13,266.70 
 

Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ...................................................................... $93,986.70 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
Ford Construction Co. Inc. 


	1. Additional 50 SF of removal of existing sidewalk at the bid unit $62.40/SF. $3,120.00
	2. Additional 17.80 Tons of Crushed stone at the bid unit $192.00/Ton. $3,417.60
	3. Additional 157.5 SF of 4” Sidewalk at the bid unit $15.00/SF. $2,362.50
	4. Additional 84 SY of Restoration at the bid unit $58.40/SY $4,905.60
	5. Less 49 SF of 5” sidewalk at the bid unit $11.00/SF ($539.00)
	Amount of this Change Order $13,266.70

